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Hoofdklasse C .. 1992 - 1993

Geldrop
Meersen
Panningen
BVV
LONGA
Venray
Halsteren
SVN

EHC
Wilhelmina '08
TSC
Chevremont
Vinkenslag
Margriet

Geen Periode winnaars bekend ?7?7?
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39
34
32
28
27
27
26
25
24
24
23
20
19
16

53-23
49-30
47-27
54-44
30-29
25-25
40-36
40-50
37-38
38-40
36-38
38-48
30-59
27-57

Kamp.

Degr.
Degr.
Degr.



